Q u I C kSp ecs HP Privacy Filters for Business Notebook PCs

Technical Specifications

HP Privacy Filters for Business Notebook PCs

Models

HP 13.3” Privacy Filter for Touch

HP 14.0” Privacy Filter for Touch

HP 15.6” Privacy Filter for Touch

HP 12.5 Notebook Privacy Filter Designed by 3M
HP 14.1 Notebook Privacy Filter Designed by 3M
HP 15.6 Notebook Privacy Filter Designed by 3M
HP 12.5” Notebook PC Privacy Filter

HP 14” Notebook PC Privacy Filter

HP 15.6” Notebook PC Privacy Filter

HP Privacy Filters

3KP51AA
3KP52AA
3KP53AA
V8Z56AA
V8Z57AA
V8Z58AA
J6E64AA
JGE65AA
JTH71AA

HP Privacy Filters help you protect your onscreen data by concealing your notebook screen from viewing by passersby and people
seated nearby. The filter diminishes the readability for anyone not seated directly in front of the notebook while maintaining the

onscreen resolution for the individual user.
Key Benefits

Protects your onscreen content from prying eyes

Snaps easily into the screen bezel of your notebook

Doesn't add bulk or weight to your notebook

Available in a range of screen sizes, from 11.6 to 15.6 diagonal inches
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Q u I C ksp ecs HP Privacy Filters for Business Notebook PCs

Technical Specifications

HP 13.3” Privacy Filter for Touch

Product number 3KP51AA

Features e Retain your screen’s crystal clarity through the HP 13.3” Privacy Filter for Touch?, a filter that
inhibits a direct view of your content from everyone but you and resists scratches and glare.

e Retain the use of your notebook’s camera, sensors, interactive touchscreen, and pen input
features through the filter that is anti-glare and resists scratches and fingerprints.

e Apply and remove the filter as needed with reusable adhesive corner tabs; no cutting or resizing

required.
e Rest easy with a one-year limited warranty.
Compatibility HP x2 1012 G2 Tablet, HP ProBook 430 G4 and G5, HP EliteBook x360, and HP EliteBook 1040 G4. HP

(screen size/diagonal) |ProBook 430 G4 and G5, HP EliteBook x360 1030 G2 and G3, HP EliteBook 735 G5 and other select
notebooks. Check compatibility prior to purchase.
1. Designed for optimum use with select touch screens, check compatibility prior to purchase.

Specifications

| Viewing angle | 60 degrees
| Transmission | 68%
| Thickness | .01in(0.29 mm)

Environmental Heat Resistance 60°C for 72 hours

Testing Condition Cold Resistance -20°C for 72 hours

Humidity Resistance 60°C, 80% RH for 72 hours

| |
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Q u I C ksp ecs HP Privacy Filters for Business Notebook PCs

Technical Specifications

HP 14.0” Privacy Filter for Touch

Product number 3KP52AA

Features e Retain your screen’s crystal clarity through the HP 14.0” Privacy Filter for Touch’, a filter that
inhibits a direct view of your content from everyone but you and resists scratches and glare.

e Retain the use of your notebook’s camera, sensors, interactive touchscreen, and pen input
features through the filter that is anti-glare and resists scratches and fingerprints.

e Apply and remove the filter with reusable adhesive tape; no cutting or resizing required. Use
the included cloth for easy screen cleaning before and after filter application.

e Rest easy with a one-year limited warranty.

Compatibility HP EliteBook 1040 G3. HP ProBook 440 G5, HP ProBook 640 G3 and G4, HP ProBook 645 G3 and G4,

(screen size/diagonal) |HP EliteBook 840 G5, HP EliteBook 740 G4 and G5, HP EliteBook 745 G4 and G5 and other select

notebooks. Check compatibility prior to purchase.

1. Designed for optimum use with select touch screens, check compatibility prior to purchase.

Specifications

| Viewing angle | 60 degrees
| Transmission | 68%
| Thickness | .01in (0.29 mm)

Environmental Heat Resistance 60°C for 72 hours

Testing Condition Cold Resistance -20°C for 72 hours

Humidity Resistance 60°C, 80% RH for 72 hours

| |
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Q u I C ksp ecs HP Privacy Filters for Business Notebook PCs

Technical Specifications

HP 15.6” Privacy Filter for Touch

Product number 3KP53AA

Features e Retain your screen’s crystal clarity through the HP 15.6” Privacy Filter for Touch’, a filter that
inhibits a direct view of your content from everyone but you and resists scratches and glare.1

e Retain the use of your notebook’s camera, sensors, interactive touchscreen, and pen input
features through the filter that is anti-glare and resists scratches and fingerprints.

e Apply and remove the filter with reusable adhesive tape; no cutting or resizing required. Use
the included cloth for easy screen cleaning before and after filter application.

e Rest easy with a one-year limited warranty.

Compatibility HP ProBook 450 G4, HP ProBook 655 G2, and HP ZBook 15 G4. HP ProBook 450 G4 and G5, HP

(screen size/diagonal) [ProBook 450G4, HP ProBook 455 G4, HP ProBook 650 G4 and G5, HP EliteBook 840 G5, HP ELiteBook

755 G5 and HP ZBook 15 G4 and other select notebooks. Check compatibility prior to purchase.

1. Designed for optimum use with select touch screens, check compatibility prior to purchase.

Specifications

| Viewing angle ' 60 degrees
| Transmission | 68%
| Thickness ' .01in (0.29 mm)

Environmental Heat Resistance 60°C for 72 hours

Testing Condition Cold Resistance -20°C for 72 hours

Humidity Resistance 60°C, 80% RH for 72 hours

| |
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Q u I C kSp ecs HP Privacy Filters for Business Notebook PCs

Technical Specifications

HP 12.5 Notebook Privacy Filter Designed by 3M
Product number V8Z56AA
Features e  Work incognito with a custom-fit HP 12.5 Notebook Privacy Filter designed by 3M, which helps
prevent the visual hacking of corporate and personal data on your touch-enabled HP notebook
and maintains all of your touch interactivity.
e Keep your onscreen content to yourself with a 3M -designed filter that inhibits people nearby
from getting a direct view of your touch-enabled HP notebook’s screen.
e Retain the use of your device’s interactive touchscreen features.
e Apply and remove the filter as needed with reusable adhesive corner tabs; no cutting or resizing

required.
e Rest easy with a one-year limited warranty.
Compatibility HP EliteBook 725 G3 Notebook PC, HP EliteBook 820 G3 Notebook PC and other select notebooks.

(screen size/diagonal) |Check compatibility prior to purchase.

Specifications
Viewing angle 60 degrees
Transmission 68%
Thickness .01in (0.29 mm)
Environmental Heat Resistance 65°C for 240 hours
Testing Condition Cold Resistance -30°C for 240 hours

Humidity Resistance 40°C, 95% RH for 240 hours
Thermal shock -20°C for Thr to 60°C for Thr, 5cycle

@ 04349129 — DA -13087 — Worldwide — Version 23 — June 13, 2019 Page 5



QuickSpecs

HP Privacy Filters for Business Notebook PCs

Technical Specifications

HP 14.1 Notebook Privacy Filter Designed by 3M
V8Z57AA

Product number
Features

Compatibility
(screen size/diagonal)

Specifications
Viewing angle
Transmission
Thickness

Environmental
Testing Condition

Work incognito with a custom-fit HP 14.0 Notebook Privacy Filter designed by 3M, which helps
prevent the visual hacking of corporate and personal data on your touch-enabled HP notebook
and maintains all of your touch interactivity.

Keep your onscreen content to yourself with a 3M-designed filter that inhibits people nearby
from getting a direct view of your touch-enabled HP notebook’s screen.

Retain the use of your device’s interactive touchscreen features.

Apply and remove the filter as needed with reusable adhesive corner tabs; no cutting or resizing
required.

Rest easy with a one-year limited warranty.

HP ProBook 640 G2 Notebook PC, HP EliteBook 745 G3 Notebook PC, HP EliteBook 840 G3 Notebook PC,
HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G3 Notebook PC and other select notebooks. Check compatibility prior to
purchase.

60 degrees

68%

.01in (0.29 mm)

Heat Resistance 65°C for 240 hours

Cold Resistance -30°C for 240 hours

Humidity Resistance 40°C, 95% RH for 240 hours
Thermal shock -20°C for 1hr to 60°C for Thr, 5cycle

HP 15.6 Notebook Privacy Filter Designed by 3M
V8Z58AA

Product number
Features

Compatibility
(screen size/diagonal)

Specifications
Viewing angle
Transmission
Thickness

Environmental
Testing Condition

Work incognito with a custom-fit HP 15.6 Notebook Privacy Filter designed by 3M, which helps
prevent the visual hacking of corporate and personal data on your touch-enabled HP notebook
and maintains all of your touch interactivity.

Keep your onscreen content to yourself with a 3M-designed filter that inhibits people nearby
from getting a direct view of your touch-enabled HP notebook’s screen.

Retain the use of your device’s interactive touchscreen features.

Apply and remove the filter as needed with reusable adhesive corner tabs; no cutting or resizing
required.

Rest easy with a one-year limited warranty.

HP ProBook 650 G2 Notebook PC, HP EliteBook 755 G3 Notebook PC, HP EliteBook 850 G3 Notebook PC

60 degrees

68%

.01in (0.29 mm)

Heat Resistance 65°C for 240 hours

Cold Resistance -30°C for 240 hours

Humidity Resistance 40°C, 95% RH for 240 hours
Thermal shock -20°C for Thr to 60°C for Thr, 5cycle
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Q u I C kSp ecs HP Privacy Filters for Business Notebook PCs

Technical Specifications

HP 12.5” Notebook PC Privacy Filter
Product number J6E64AA

Features * Retainyour screen’s crystal clarity through a filter that inhibits a direct view of your content
from everyone but you and resists scratches and glare.’
*  Supports landscape viewing on notebook PCs
* Use theincluded adhesive strips and side tabs for easy application, and reuse as needed if you
swap between devices.
*  Get aprecise fit for your screen with a filter that doesn’t interrupt access to your webcam.
* Rest easy with a one-year parts replacement limited warranty.
Compatibility HP EliteBook 820 G1 HP EliteBook 825 G2 HP EliteBook 820 and HP EliteBook 725 and other select
(screen size/diagonal) |notebooks. Check compatibility before purchase.

1. Designed for use with non-touch screens only.

HP 14” Notebook PC Privacy Filter
Product number JO6E65AA
Features * Retainyour screen’s crystal clarity through a filter that inhibits a direct view of your content
from everyone but you and resists scratches and glare.’
*  Supports landscape viewing on notebook PCs
*  Use theincluded adhesive strips and side tabs for easy application, and reuse as needed if you
swap between devices.
*  Get a precise fit for your screen with a filter that doesn’t interrupt access to your webcam.
* Rest easy with a one-year parts replacement limited warranty.
Compatibility HP ProBook 440, HP ProBook 445, HP ProBook 640, HP ProBook 645, HP EliteBook 840, HP EliteBook
(screen size/diagonal) (745, and other select notebooks. Check compatibility before purchase.
1. Designed for use with non-touch screens only.
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Q u I C kSp ecs HP Privacy Filters for Business Notebook PCs

Technical Specifications

HP 15.6” Notebook PC Privacy Filter
Product number J7TH71AA
Features * Retainyour screen’s crystal clarity through a filter that inhibits a direct view of your content
from everyone but you and resists scratches and glare.’
*  Supports landscape viewing on notebook PCs
* Use theincluded adhesive strips and side tabs for easy application, and reuse as needed if you
swap between devices.
*  Get aprecise fit for your screen with a filter that doesn’t interrupt access to your webcam.
* Rest easy with a one-year parts replacement limited warranty.
Compatibility HP 250 G2, 255 G2, 350 G1, 350 G2
(screen size/diagonal) |HP ProBook 450 GO, ProBook 450 G1, ProBook 450 G2, ProBook 455 G1
ProBook 455 G2, 4540s, 545sProBook 650 G1, ProBook 655 G1, 6570b
HP EliteBook 850 G1, EliteBook 855 G2, 8570p, 8570w
HP ZBook 15

1. Designed for use with non-touch screens only.

Service and Support

One-year limited warranty. Additional support is available 24 hours a day, seven days a week by phone as well as online support
forums.

NOTE: Certain restrictions and exclusions apply. Consult the HP Customer Support Center for details.
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QuickSpecs

HP Privacy Filters for Business Notebook PCs

Change Log
Date of change: Version 1to 2 Description of change:
July 10, 2014 V15to V16 Changed Title, added change log
March 9, 2016 V16to V17 Added New filters
HP 12.5 Notebook Privacy Filter
Designed by 3MV8Z56AA
HP 14.1 Notebook Privacy Filter
Designed by 3MV8Z57AA
HP 15.6 Notebook Privacy Filter
Designed by 3MV8Z58AA
January 2, 2018 V17to V18 Added HP 13.3” Privacy Filter for Touch
HP 14.0” Privacy Filter for Touch
HP 15.6” Privacy Filter for Touch
February 15, 2018 V18to V19 Added HP 13.3” Privacy Filter for Touch, HP 14.0” Privacy Filter for
Touch andHP 15.6” Privacy Filter for Touch pictures
April 4, 2018 V19to V20 Change HP 13.3”, 14.0” and 15.6" privacy filters specs updated
April 17,2018 V20to V21 Added Compatibility on several filters, and HP 11.6” Rotatable
Privacy for EliteBook Revolve removed
April 20, 2018 V21toV22 Removed Country of origin removed from HP 13.3”, 14.0” and 15.6"
privacy filters specs
June 13, 2019 V22to V23 Removed HP EliteBook 830 G5 from HP 13.3” Privacy Filter for Touch

Compatibility section

© Copyright 2019 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only
warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and

services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial

errors or omissions contained herein.
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